
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              PowTech(CR-PowTech(Shanghai)) PT4103B23F
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  PowTech(CR-PowTech(Shanghai))
                

 Package
 SOT-23-6

 Description
 
                 SOT-23-6  LED Drivers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1225
                      	$ 0.61
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0989
                      	$ 4.95
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0872
                      	$ 13.08
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0783
                      	$ 39.15
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0713
                      	$ 213.90
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0677
                      	$ 406.20



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  